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Online Counselling Schedule January 2025 Session for BSCG students 5th & 6th Semester

St . Paper [Title of the paper| Dates of . o Classroom | No. of
No. SHjclae code (Credits) Counselling LS (Sl el sl lals Code Students
12/04/25,
13/04/25,
1 Botany BB]ZET_ Ce”;?OC:OZAyOI(i():UIar :gﬁg:ji: 111AP|\I<IIIt° IIDD:’a?(Ztsﬁa https://meet.google.com/mch-wwms-tce mke7vws 8
26/04/25,
27/04/25
03/05/25,
Economic Botany (1):/3:/2:' 11 AM
2 Botany BB:LZET- and Biotechnology 11505;25: 1 PMtO [l);;‘a?(zt;]a https://meet.google.com/cdy-pttx-ufg xht9zpq 8
“) 17/05/25,
18/05/25
14/04/25,
Analytical 15/04/25,
3 Chemistry BC1H45T_ Methods in 13;3:;;;: 6:'::\;0 Dri\;;aiﬁatl https://meet.google.com/soi-pzub-zyy yue2cyb 9
Chemistry (4)
18/04/25,
21/04/25
Org.aljnometal!ics, 30/04/25,
B|0|n0|_’gan|c 01/05/25,
. BcHET-|  Chemistry, 02/05/25, | 6PMto | Dr. Bhawna .
4 Chemistry 147 Polynuclear 05/05/25, 8 PM Kaushik https://meet.google.com/wpf-hfrd-ghe 2f4bhj6 6
Hydrocarbons and
uv, IR 06/05/25,
Spectroscopy (4) 07/05/25
22/04/25,
23/04/25,
5 Chemistry BC1H45T_ Molecu(lz; of Life i:ﬁg:ﬁi: G:IF\,/INtlo Dri\;;ﬁaat' https://meet.google.com/znr-vhjs-auj kevlhl7 15
28/04/25,

29/04/25



https://meet.google.com/mch-wwms-tce
https://meet.google.com/cdy-pttx-ufg
https://meet.google.com/soi-pzub-zyy
https://meet.google.com/wpf-hfrd-ghe
https://meet.google.com/znr-vhjs-auj

Mathematics

BMTE-
141

Linear Algebra (6)

12/04/25,
13/04/25,
19/04/25,
20/04/25,
26/04/25,
27/04/25,
03/05/25,
04/05/25

1PMto
3PM

Dr. Narayan
Singh

https://meet.google.com/udt-hjsh-ghc

uillzéq

Mathematics

BMTE-
144

Numerical Analysis

(6)

10/05/25,
11/05/25,
17/05/25,
18/05/25,
24/05/25,
25/05/25,
31/05/25,
01/06/25

1PMto
3PM

Dr. Narayan
Singh

https://meet.google.com/zdn-dngg-pbu

nttudvi

Physics

BPHET-
141

Elements of
Modern Physics (4)

12/04/25,
13/04/25,
19/04/25,
20/04/25,
26/04/25,
27/04/25

9 AM to
11 AM

Dr. Suveda

https://meet.google.com/gcv-hxiv-mnp

czy6hnp6

Physics

BPHET-
143

Digital and Analog
Circuits and
Instrumentation

(4)

03/05/25,
04/05/25,
10/05/25,
11/05/25,
17/05/25,
18/05/25

9 AM to
11 AM

Dr. Suveda

https://meet.google.com/fmr-jxpx-uk

2y66munr

10

Zoology

BZYET-
141

Immunology (4)

12/04/25,
13/04/25,
19/04/25,
20/04/25,
26/04/25,
27/04/25

5PMto
7PM

Mr. Vineet
Girdharwal

https://meet.google.com/bjn-xvxr-oan

bld7c2di

11



https://meet.google.com/udt-hjsh-qhc
https://meet.google.com/zdn-dngg-pbu
https://meet.google.com/gcv-hxiv-mnp
https://meet.google.com/fmr-jxpx-uki
https://meet.google.com/bjn-xvxr-oan

11

Zoology

BZYET-
143

Insect Vectors and
Vector Borne
Diseases (4)

03/05/25,
04/05/25,
10/05/25,
11/05/25,
17/05/25,
18/05/25

5:30 PM
to 7:30
PM

Mr. Sanjay
Kumar

https://meet.google.com/zox-xewq-pgz

ocqvnur

11

12

English

BEGS-
185

English Language
Teaching (4)

12/04/25,
13/04/25,
19/04/25,
20/04/25,
26/04/25,
27/04/25

3PMto
5PM

Ms. Epshita
Kanaujia

https://meet.google.com/uiz-vsys-moo

ve7xk56

13

English

BEGS-
186

Business
Communication (4)

03/05/25,
04/05/25,
10/05/25,
11/05/25,
17/05/25,
18/05/25

3PMto
5PM

Ms. Epshita
Kanaujia

https://meet.google.com/dbc-suoo-mpu

khghivp

v
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